FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 22, 2023

TABLE “C”

CASE #/JDG

9:00 AM

23-70234 JAD
23-70235 JAD
23-70241 JAD

10:00 AM
23-70236 JAD
23-70256 JAD

11:00 AM

23-70250 JAD
23-70231 JAD
23-70230 JAD

1:00 PM
23-70233 JAD
23-70249 JAD

J-TOWN 341’S

ID# http://zoom.us/j/8265075148

Tel (929) 205-6099 ID 8265075148

DEBTOR

MARKLEY, R
MCCLINTOCK, S
HARRIS, D

COCHRAN, R
ESPER, E

BETSINGER, M
PENROD, J
SHREFFLER, C

NICKLOW, JR., E
COLLINS, J

ATTORNEY

SEITZ, K
SEITZ, K
SEITZ, K

SEITZ, K
BOGER, D

MCELRATH, P
WILLIS, L
WILLIS, L

WILLIS, L
MCELRATH, P


http://zoom.us/j/8265075148

FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 22, 2023

TABLE “D”

CASE #/JDG

9:00 AM
23-70129 JAD
23-70238 JAD

10:00 AM

23-70222 JAD
23-70220 JAD
23-70188 JAD

11:00 AM
23-70214 JAD
23-70259 JAD

1:00 PM

23-70273 JAD
23-70268 JAD
23-70269 JAD

J-TOWN 341’S

ID: https://zoom.us/j/7290218718

Tel (929) 205-6099 ID: 7290218718

DEBTOR

HORNER, T
BECKMAN, D

SOUTH, J
KENNEDY, J
FRYE, S

LEONBERGER, M
SHANK, J

BENNING, C
ROSSI, M
COLEMAN, E

ATTORNEY

ROSS, J
BRENNAN, M

WILLIS, L
WILLIS, L
STEIDL, K

STEIDL, K
SACCA, C

BOGER, D
SEITZ, K
SEITZ, K


https://zoom.us/j/7290218718

